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Class 200. Rising Star Ridden Hunter - Small/Lightweight Hunter type: Mare or gelding, 4 years old or over, (Lightweight exceeding 158cms, Small Hunter exceeding 148cms, but not exceeding 158cms)

1 & Res 44 Perfect Day Martin Surtees

2 85 Wil Cut The Mustard Poppy Coleby

3 27 Bynell Turbo Mrs Anne Rastall

4 89 Dreams Of Gold Heidi Short

5 59 River Island Gemma Knox

58 Ivys Legacy Caitlin Rutter

Class 201. Rising Star Ridden Hunter - Middleweight/Heavyweight Hunter type: Mare or gelding, 4 years old or over, exceeding 158cms. Capable of carrying over 89kgs (14 stone). Rider to be 15yrs or 

over. T

1 & Ch 67 Meadow Gate Victoria Picton

2 126 Causey’s Heartthrob Jessica Robinson

12 Kinnego Glencorran Hendricks Nicky Wood

Class 202. Rising Star Racehorse to Show Horse Mare or gelding, 4 years old or over, exceeding 148cm. Open to Thoroughbred and Arab horses retired from race training. Riders to be 15yrs or over.

1 76 Bottle Hill Jill King

2 38 Point Break Emily Davidson

3 148 Roo Roo Ella Pigg

4 146 Whats The Matter Whats The Matter

5 123 Millarville Courtney Fox

18 The Ketchup Kid Caroline Shield

Class 203. Rising Star Ladies Side Saddle Style & Performance: Mare or gelding, 4 years old or over, exceeding 148cm, to carry a side saddle and to be ridden by a lady. Open to ALL types and to be 

judged on performance. Rider to be 15yrs or over. 

1 24 Perllandu Lyrical Interlude Francesca Bell

2 76 Bottle Hill Jill King

3 69 Marshall Meadows Indiana Lucy Higgins

12 Kinnego Glencorran Hendricks Nicky Wood

Class 204. Rising Star Style & Performance Young Rider: Mare or gelding, 4 years old or over, exceeding 148cm.

1 148 Roo Roo Ella Pigg

2 85 Wil Cut The Mustard Poppy Coleby

3 126 Causey’s Heartthrob Jessica Robinson

4 17 Kirkwood Niume Izzy Harris
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5 46 Pentrepiod More Class Jenny Hutchinson

6 89 Dreams Of Gold Heidi Short

25 A Chuisle Mo Chroi Anna Tuer

43 Cwmtawe Cadalac Ellie-Rose Mortimore

Class 205. Rising Star Style & Performance Over 25: Mare or gelding, 4 years old or over, exceeding 148cm. Open to ALL types, rider to be aged over 25 years. 

1 76 Bottle Hill Jill King

2 24 Perllandu Lyrical Interlude Francesca Bell

3 27 Bynell Turbo Mrs Anne Rastall

4 69 Marshall Meadows Indiana Lucy Higgins

5 112 Morrows Peaky Blinder Emma Ferries

6 118 Back In Black Emma Brown

86 Valley Of Dreams Laura Whitfield

Class 206. Working Hunter - Lead Rein, Jumps max 30cm

1 & Res 138 Friars All Gold Pippa Parry

2 102 Cotmullion Snow Flurry Isla Fathers

3 108 Greenbarrow Dinky Doo Poppy Page

4 127 Amazing Grace Darcie Baxter

5 120 Briar Pretender Florence Kerr

6 116 Rushfield Beaujolais Corrin Anderson

8 93 Swinford Ruth Layla White

6 Rhencullen Popcorn Olivia Ramsden

Class 207. Working Hunter - Assisted, Jumps max 30cm

1 & Ch 141 Pricklegate Brown Owl Charlotte Turner

2 68 Bingo Willow Picton

3 93 Swinford Ruth Layla White

4 145 Uphill Jorja An Fox Kate Turner

5 100 Smokey Tilly Brown

6 Rhencullen Popcorn Matilda Ramsden

Class 208. Working Hunter - 40cm

1 & Res 114 Garnock Harri James Findlay

2 70 Cosford Diablo Emily Johnson
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3 94 Birtley Magician Lilly White

4 63 Telaid Peter Pan Lucy Oliver

5 47 Ariya Hollie Scott

6 100 Smokey Tilly Brown

101 Rustums Hasty Aoife Brown

Class 209. Working Hunter - 50cm

1 & Ch 152 Drumacure Sir Patrick Milly Philipson

2 & Res 114 Garnock Harri James Findlay

3 91 Rowfantina Millionaire Posy Lindsay

4 47 Ariya Hollie Scott

5 101 Rustums Hasty Aoife Brown

19 Glebedale Casanova Sopjie Wall

29 Poppy Bella Brown

70 Cosford Diablo Emily Johnson

94 Birtley Magician Lilly White

130 Cois Locha Hero Philippa Rennison

Class 210. Working Hunter - 60cm

1 110 Newgap My Messiah Sophie Colver

2 129 Make Believe George Rennison

3 128 Patsy Primrose Sophie Rennison

4 91 Rowfantina Millionaire Posy Lindsay

5 103 Hillgarth Piper’s Dream Lauren Hogarth

6 65 Grey Mountain Star Anna Leiper

14 Esme Aoife Milburn

39 Hywi Montell Ailsa Todd

40 Thunderman Grace Baty

41 Jay-J Ellie Jeffrey

43 Cwmtawe Cadalac Ellie-Rose Mortimore

71 Jjay Han Solo Ben Summers

94 Birtley Magician Lilly White

114 Garnock Harri James Findlay
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115 Redesdale Mint Sophie Hicks

Class 211. Working Hunter - 70cm

1 71 Jjay Han Solo Ben Summers

2 & Res 129 Make Believe George Rennison

3 10 Sapphire Francesca Norman

4 82 Ringside Honey Bee Becci Taberham

5 103 Hillgarth Piper’s Dream Lauren Hogarth

6 147 Ballyknocker Jasper Lucy Blyth

11 Timber Jake Rose Murphy

39 Hywi Montell Ailsa Todd

55 Hugo Mary Ann Rogers

59 River Island Gemma Knox

72 George Judith Humble

115 Redesdale Mint Sophie Hicks

137 Yeats Lodge Maisie Hutchinson

Class 212. Working Hunter - 80cm

1 26 Birchill Silver Star Nikkita Guy

2 & Ch 62 Noble Stop Press Jess Walby

3 86 Valley Of Dreams Laura Whitfield

4 149 Haydon Henry Nancie Pigg

5 147 Ballyknocker Jasper Lucy Blyth

6 111 Mabel Laura Finegold

46 Pentrepiod More Class Jenny Hutchinson

55 Hugo Mary Ann Rogers

66 Jolly Charlie Joanne Dwyer

123 Millarville Courtney Fox

137 Yeats Lodge Maisie Hutchinson

Class 213. Working Hunter - 90cm

1 85 Wil Cut The Mustard Poppy Coleby

2 21 Cassie Lotty Wright

3 15 Squirrel Nutkin Georgia Bates-Shaw
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4 149 Haydon Henry Nancie Pigg

5 123 Millarville Courtney Fox

6 62 Noble Stop Press Jess Walby

26 Birchill Silver Star Nikkita Guy

Class 214. Working Hunter - 1m (Oopen to any horse or pony, any age of rider)

1 & Res 15 Squirrel Nutkin Georgia Bates-Shaw

2 21 Cassie Lotty Wright

67 Meadow Gate Victoria Picton

Class 215. Open Cradle Stakes Class LIHS Mare or Gelding, 4 years old or over, not exceeding 123cms. 

1 & Res 56 Dolhelfa Golden Charm Louis Cure

2 10 Sapphire Isla Metcalf

3 91 Rowfantina Millionaire Posy Lindsay

4 95 Malby Mahyong Darcey Forster-Brannen

5 32 Rivervalley Romance Owen Leitch

6 33 Gemstone Lindy Loo Isla Leitch

19 Glebedale Casanova Sopjie Wall

45 Maxwelltown Mcguigan Jenny Jardine

48 Glebedale Sugar Babe Emily Russell

101 Rustums Hasty Aoife Brown

104 Waitwith Wind Star Beatrix Cookson

110 Newgap My Messiah Sophie Colver

136 Thistledown Hawaii Five O Emily Hill

140 Cosford Safelle Emilie Guilfoyle

150 Dukeshill Dancing Digger Florence Sowray

Class 216. Open Nursery Stakes Class LIHS, Mare or Gelding, 4 years old or over, not exceeding 133cms. 

1 & Ch 49 Singing Sandy Zara Russell

2 39 Hywi Montell Ailsa Todd

3 128 Patsy Primrose Sophie Rennison

4 133 Bunbury Finch Max Lindsay - Brown

10 Sapphire Francesca Norman

32 Rivervalley Romance Owen Leitch
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34 Tatty Desire Isla Leitch

57 Dumbles Granderas Last Louis Cure

92 Thorngate Crusader Caitlin Evans-Simpson

Class 217. BSPS Heritage Lead Rein Working Sports Pony, Mare or Gelding, 4 Years old or over, Mountain or Moorland registered ponies and non registered Mountain or Moorland type ponies not 

exceeding 128cms. 

1 6 Rhencullen Popcorn Matilda Ramsden

2 138 Friars All Gold Pippa Parry

3 141 Pricklegate Brown Owl Charlotte Turner

4 20 Abercamalis Aneurin Frankie Wall

5 31 Nantfforchog Blue Rococo Ada Stephenson

6 116 Rushfield Beaujolais Corrin Anderson

64 Kelkardi High Noon Lucy Oliver

83 Kerloch Navigator Lottie Hay

101 Rustums Hasty Aoife Brown

120 Briar Pretender Florence Kerr

122 Waitwith Lady Jayne Georgia Lacey-Chappelhow

151 Duradens Sweet Tobias Victoria Abba

Class 218. BSPS Heritage First Ridden Working Sports Pony, Mare or Gelding, 4 Years old or over, Mountain or Moorland registered ponies and non registered Mountain or Moorland type ponies not 

exceeding 128cms. 

1 19 Glebedale Casanova Sophie Wall

2 98 Trefeiw Peterpan James Hicks

3 105 Parkbourne Brandreth Beatrix Cookson

4 45 Maxwelltown Mcguigan Jenny Jardine

5 141 Pricklegate Brown Owl Charlotte Turner

6 136 Thistledown Hawaii Five O Emily Hill

6 Rhencullen Popcorn Olivia Ramsden

48 Glebedale Sugar Babe Emily Russell

63 Telaid Peter Pan Lucy Oliver

117 Bunbury Springboks Isabella Donson

122 Waitwith Lady Jayne Neive Lacey-Chappelhow

128 Patsy Primrose Sophie Rennison
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133 Bunbury Finch Max Lindsay - Brown

150 Dukeshill Dancing Digger Florence Sowray

Class 219. BSPS Junior Performance Pony, Mare or Gelding, 4 years old or over not exceeding 128cms

1 56 Dolhelfa Golden Charm Louis Cure

2 139 Pumphill Endora Emilie Guilfoyle

3 48 Glebedale Sugar Babe Emily Russell

4 136 Thistledown Hawaii Five O Emily Hill

5 14 Esme Aoife Milburn

6 135 Broadhurst Jeremey Fisher Emily Hill

91 Rowfantina Millionaire Posy Lindsay

95 Malby Mahyong Darcey Forster-Brannen

97 Rosedew Raffaelo Oliver Burdess

117 Bunbury Springboks Isabella Donson

124 Ravara Mr Tod Ottilie Stewart

Class 220. BSPS Performance Pony, Mare or Gelding, 4 years old or over, not exceeding 148cms

1 & Res 57 Dumbles Granderas Last Louis Cure

2 144 Hykos Valentino Anna Teague

3 77 The Pied Piper Indiana Kirby

4 15 Squirrel Nutkin Georgia Bates-Shaw

5 147 Ballyknocker Jasper Lucy Blyth

6 49 Singing Sandy Zara Russell

50 Wycroft Beethoven Katie Russell

92 Thorngate Crusader Caitlin Evans-Simpson

106 Moorlands Purdey Lily Gibson

Class 221. BSPS Performance Pony, Stallion, Mare or Gelding, 4 years old or over, not exceeding 158cms

1 & Ch 143 Walstead King Charles Jennifer Cowan

2 26 Birchill Silver Star Nikkita Guy

3 13 Corky Cat Gill

4 96 Shiverfield I Am The Man Jessica Burdess

65 Grey Mountain Star Anna Leiper

77 The Pied Piper Indiana Kirby
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80 Rhythm And Blues Julie Swinburn

109 Llanarth Firecracker Samantha Page

134 Whittlie Pierrette Ali Morran

Class 222. BSPS Performance Coloured Native/ Cob/ Traditional Horse/ Pony Class, Stallion, Mare or Gelding, 4 years old and over, unplaited

1 113 Dodger 2Nd Catherine Jenkinson

2 87 Burghwallis Dippity Doo Da Alicia Lambert

8 Wizard Of Oz Beth Pritchard

28 Driving Miss Daisy Abbie Pickles

78 Monivea Black Magic Pippa Kirby

84 Bobby Star Hannah Atkinson

Class 223. BSPS Performance Coloured Non - Native Horse/ Pony Class, Stallion, Mare or Gelding, 4 years old and over, plaited

1 25 A Chuisle Mo Chroi Anna Tuer

2 88 Sandy Aoife Milburn

3 46 Pentrepiod More Class Jenny Hutchinson

4 111 Mabel Laura Finegold

5 119 Mystique Iv Fran Scott

30 Awesome Lizzie Quinlan

134 Whittlie Pierrette Ali Morran

Class 224. Unaffiliated Ridden Class - Any Type Exceeding 15hh

1 81 Tievenny Jacko Carolyn Charleton

2 46 Pentrepiod More Class Jenny Hutchinson

3 80 Rhythm And Blues Julie Swinburn

12 Kinnego Glencorran Hendricks Nicky Wood

90 Goose Charlotte Crozier

130 Cois Locha Hero Philippa Rennison

Class 225. Unaffiliated Ridden Class - Any Type Not Exceeding 15hh

1 & Ch 99 Dyffrsand Monty Don Hollie Mcneill

2 65 Grey Mountain Star Anna Leiper

43 Cwmtawe Cadalac Ellie-Rose Mortimore

109 Llanarth Firecracker Samantha Page

Class 226. Unaffiliated Ridden Class - Any Type Not Exceeding 14hh
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1 107 Moorland Purdey Lily Gibson

Class 227. Unaffiliated Ridden Class - Any Type Not Exceeding 13hh

Class 228. Unaffiliated Ridden Class - Starter Ridden, Any Age or Size (No Lead Rein)

1 & Res 124 Ravara Mr Tod Ottilie Stewart

36 Irish Freddie Elizabeth Reed

131 Cynbrook Statesman Daisy Willis

132 Chafford Liberty Belle Annabelle Willis

Class 229. Mini Ponies - Tiny Tots lead rein ponies any type. Open to mares and geldings, 4 years and over , not exceeding 128cms. Rider not to have attainted their 6th birthday

1 Snowy Zara Crozier

5 Menedh Oleta Isobel Newall

9 Frankie’s Bobby Dazzler Frankie Steele

16 Niggles Hugo Nixon

79 Chance Amber Fox (Rider)/Gemma Brown

102 Cotmullion Snow Flurry Isla Fathers

108 Greenbarrow Dinky Doo Poppy Page

127 Amazing Grace Darcie Baxter

Class 230. Mini Ponies - First Year first ridden ponies/ novice first ridden. Any type not exceeding 138cm. Rider not to have attainted their 12th birthday

1 & Ch 124 Ravara Mr Tod Ottilie Stewart

2 128 Patsy Primrose Sophie Rennison

3 114 Garnock Harri James Findlay

4 70 Cosford Diablo Emily Johnson

5 139 Pumphill Endora Emilie Guilfoyle

36 Irish Freddie Elizabeth Reed

131 Cynbrook Statesman Daisy Willis

132 Chafford Liberty Belle Annabelle Willis

Class 231. Mini Ponies - M & M Lead rein ponies. Open to mares and geldings 4 years old and over, not exceeding 122cms. Rider not to have attainted their 9th birthday

1 & Ch 116 Rushfield Beaujolais Corrin Anderson

2 138 Friars All Gold Pippa Parry

3 120 Briar Pretender Florence Kerr

4 145 Uphill Jorja An Fox Isobel Newall

9 Frankie’s Bobby Dazzler Frankie Steele
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16 Niggles Hugo Nixon

79 Chance Amber Fox (Rider)/ Gemma Brown

83 Kerloch Navigator Lottie Hay

93 Swinford Ruth Layla White

142 Salcombe Mill Bay Charlotte Turner

Class 232. Mini Ponies - M & M First Ridden Ponies, not exceeding 128cm. Rider not to have attainted their 9th birthday

1 145 Uphill Jorja An Fox Kate Turner

2 45 Maxwelltown Mcguigan Jenny Jardine

3 42 Senny Grace Lucia Doherty

132 Chafford Liberty Belle Annabelle Willis

139 Pumphill Endora Emilie Guilfoyle

Class 233. Mini Ponies - Plaited, hogged, traditional (no M & M) lead rein ponies. Open to registered mares and geldings, 4 years old and over, not exceeding 138cm. Rider not to have attained thier10th0 

birthday

5 Menedh Oleta Isobel Newall

Class 234. Mini Ponies - First Ridden Ponies, plaited, traditional, hogged (no M & M), any size. Rider not to have attainted their 12th birthday

114 Garnock Harri James Findlay

124 Ravara Mr Tod Ottilie Stewart

131 Cynbrook Statesman Daisy Willis

Class 235. Unaffiliated Ridden - Thoroughbred (Rider must be 12 or over & be confident to canter as a ride)

1 52 Bonny Houxty Lucy Patterson

Class 236. Unaffiliated Ridden - Veteran

1 54 Midnight Cinderella Nalda Ferguson

66 Jolly Charlie Joanne Dwyer

80 Rhythm And Blues Julie Swinburn

113 Dodger 2Nd Catherine Jenkinson

Class 237. Unaffiliated Ridden - Cob Ridden

27 Bynell Turbo Mrs Anne Rastall

41 Jay-J Ellie Jeffrey

81 Tievenny Jacko Carolyn Charleton

121 Barrowby Dandy Man Charlotte Mooney

125 Mighty Magnus Lesley Douglas
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Class 238. Unaffiliated Ridden - Rare Breeds Ridden

Class 239. Unaffiliated Ridden - Heavy Horse Ridden

Class 240. Inhand - Rare Breeds

1 75 Newton-Glens Brea M Bell

2 35 Barhill Whisper Natalia Mathie-Tuck

3 74 Reaston Hill Rolling Stone G Bell

4 73 Thorpe Hill Ruby G Bell

5 53 Clayfaulds Mathilda Nalda Ferguson

Class 241. Inhand - Foreign/ Heavy Breeds

1 75 Newton-Glens Brea M Bell

2 74 Reaston Hill Rolling Stone G Bell

3 53 Clayfaulds Mathilda Nalda Ferguson

4 73 Thorpe Hill Ruby G Bell

Class 242. Inhand - Mountain & Moorland, 4yr old and over

1 7 Gartconnel Wingman Tamara Jeffrey

2 4 Halstock Tempest Katie Dawn Brown

3 60 Dural Mr Blue Sky Lesley Allen

4 61 Dural Bilbo Baggins Lucy Fenwick

5 35 Barhill Whisper Natalia Mathie-Tuck

2 Aberdynant Rihana Joanna Mitchell

3 Haultwick Clementine Poppy Mitchell

Class 243. Inhand - Coloured (any type), 4yr old and over 

1 29 Poppy Gemma Brown

2 4 Halstock Tempest Katie Dawn Brown

37 Rosie Rocket Amanda Reed

Class 244. Inhand - Youngstock, any type, 3yr old and under 

1 75 Newton-Glens Brea M Bell

2 53 Clayfaulds Mathilda Nalda Ferguson

3 22 Dorlyn Drama Julie Wright

4 73 Thorpe Hill Ruby G Bell

Class 245. Inhand - Thoroughbread
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Class 246. Inhand - Veteran

1 54 Midnight Cinderella Nalda Ferguson

2 35 Barhill Whisper Natalia Mathie-Tuck

113 Dodger 2Nd Catherine Jenkinson

Class 247. Inhand - Hunter Ponies/ Show Ponies 

1 22 Dorlyn Drama Julie Wright

23 Dorlyn Dancing Dynamite Julie Wright

Class 248. Young Handler - Handle 5 & Under

1 & Ch 127 Amazing Grace Darcie Baxter

5 Menedh Oleta Isobel Newall

79 Chance Amber Fox

108 Greenbarrow Dinky Doo Poppy Page

Class 249. Young Handler - Handle 8 & Under

1 120 Briar Pretender Florence Kerr

Class 250. Young Handler - Handle 12 & Under

1 & Res 29 Poppy Bella Brown

2 64 Kelkardi High Noon Lucy Oliver

Class 251. Young Handler - Handle 16 & Under

7 Gartconnel Wingman Tamara Jeffrey

Class 252. Top Rider - Riders 5 & Under, Lead Rein or Assisted 

1 & Res 127 Amazing Grace Darcie Baxter

2 5 Menedh Oleta Isobel Newall

3 16 Niggles Hugo Nixon

Class 253. Top Rider - Rider, 8 Years and Younger

1 & Res 128 Patsy Primrose Sophie Rennison

Class 254. Top Rider - Rider 12 Years and Younger

1 107 Moorland Purdey Lily Gibson

2 40 Thunderman Grace Baty

3 42 Senny Grace Lucia Doherty

4 29 Poppy Bella Brown

36 Irish Freddie Elizabeth Reed
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Class 255. Top Rider - Rider, 16 Years and Younger

1 & Ch 99 Dyffrsand Monty Don Hollie Mcneill

2 41 Jay-J Ellie Jeffrey

43 Cwmtawe Cadalac Ellie-Rose Mortimore
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